
                                                       

                        

Roscoe Collegiate ISD 2023 – 2024

= School Holiday

= Early Release

= Bad Weather Day

= Staff Development

= 1st Six Weeks

= 2nd Six Weeks

= 4th Six Weeks

= 3rd Six Weeks

= 5th Six Weeks

= 6th Six Weeks

= Summer School

Board Approved 3-20-23

Offices will be closed July 1 – 4

Early Release Dates:

Dec. 20, 21, 22
May 14, 15, 16

First Day of School                                                           Aug. 9
First Day of Pre-K-3                            Aug. 21
Labor Day                                   Sept. 4
Thanksgiving                             Nov. 20 - 24
Christmas Break                             Dec. 25 - Jan. 5
Spring Break                             March 11 - 15
Last Day of School                            May 16
Kindergarten Graduation                            May 16
High School Graduation                            May 17
Staff Development       July 31 – Aug. 8, Oct. 9, Jan. 8 & 15, March 29, May 17
Bad Weather Day                             May 10 & 13
Summer School                             June 3 - 27

Fall Exams  Dec. 20, 21, 22
Spring Exams  May 14, 15, 16

Grading Period Starts                 Grading Period Ends
Aug. 9

Sept. 25
Nov. 6
Jan. 9

Feb. 20
April 8

 

Sept. 22
Nov. 3
Dec. 22
Feb. 16
April 5
May 16

Contract Information:
Administrative Office………………...…………….……..…….325-766-3629
High School………………….……………...……………..……..325-766-3327
Elementary School………….………………………….………..325-766-3323
Early Childhood Center………...…...………………………….325-766-2220

Superintendent  – Guillermo Mancha, Jr.      Asst. Superintendent – Tecka Heaps
           gmancha@roscoe.esc14.net                                   theaps@roscoe.esc14.net

Higher Education Coordinator – Vanessa Galvan
vgalvan@roscoe.esc14.net

Secondary Principal – Britanny Arellano
barellano@roscoe.esc14.net

Secondary Asst. Principal – Heather Greenwood
hgreenwood@roscoe.esc14.net

Stem Administrator - Skip McCambridge
amccambridge@roscoe.esc14.net

Secondary Counselor – Heather Ward
hward@roscoe.esc14.net

Elementary Principal – Lindsay Freeman
lfreeman@roscoe.esc14.net

Elementary Counselor – Kelcee Drake
kdrake@roscoe.esc14.net

Early Childhood Principal – Katherine Jackson
kjackson@roscoe.esc14.net

Athletic Director – Jake Freeman
jfreeman@roscoe.esc14.net
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